SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT

Orthodox Easter
Cinco de Mayo
9:30 Morning Music

:00 Catholic Mass (A
Wing)
Hydration Stretch
Seated Zumba
Daily Chronicle
Walk & Stroll
Sunday Movie

Mother's Day

"~ 9:30 Morning Music
10:00 Hydration Stretch
10:00 Seated Zumba
10:30 Daily Chronicle
12:30 Walk & Stroll
3:00 Sunday Movie

9:30

10:00
10:30

10:45
12:00
12:30

1:00
2:00
2:20

3:00
3:00

Exercise
Hydration Stretch
Daily Chronicle &
Coffee

Word Games

Board Games

Walk & Stroll

Scenic Excursion

Afternoon Appetizers

Artistic Expressions- Guided
Painting

Manicure Mondays

Popcorn & a Movie (Town Hall)

9:30 Morning Music
10:00 Hydration Stretch
10:00 Seated Zumba
10:30 Daily Chronicle
12:30 Walk & Stroll

3:00 Sunday Movie

9:30

10:00
10:30

10:45
12:00
12:30

1:00
2:00
2:20

3:00
3:00

Exercise
Hydration Stretch
Daily Chronicle &
Coffee

Word Games

Board Games

Walk & Stroll

Scenic Excursion

Afternoon Appetizers

Artistic Expressions- Guided
Painting

Manicure Mondays

Popcorn & a Movie (Town Hall)

9:30 Morning Music
10:00 Hydration Stretch
10:00 Seated Zumba
10:30 Daily Chronicle
12:30 Walk & Stroll

3:00 Sunday Movie

9:30

10:00
10:30

10:45
12:00
12:30

1:00
2:00
2:20

3:00
3:00

Exercise
Hydration Stretch
Daily Chronicle &
Coffee

Word Games

Board Games

Walk & Stroll

Scenic Excursion

Afternoon Appetizers

Artistic Expressions- Guided
Painting

Manicure Mondays

Popcorn & a Movie (Town Hall)

9:30
10:00
10:30
10:45
11:00
12:00
12:00
12:30

1:00

2:00

2:20

3:00

3:00

Memorial Day

Exercise
Hydration Stretch 27
Daily Chronicle & Coffee

Word Games

Memorial Day Lunch (Dining Area)
Board Games

Road Trip with LaVerne

Walk & Stroll

Scenic Excursion

Afternoon Appetizers

Artistic Expressions- Guided Painting
Manicure Mondays

Popcorn & a Movie (Town Hall)

Exercise

Hydration Stretch
Daily Chronicle &

Coffee
Word Games
Board Games
Walk & Stroll
BINGO!

Afternoon Appetizers

Seated Yoga

Hydration Stretch
Daily Chronicle &

Word Games
Board Games
Walk & Stroll
Afternoon Appetizers
Artistic Expressions- Guided

Armchair Travels

Exercise

Hydration Stretch
Daily Chronicle &

Coffee

Word Games
Board Games
Walk & Stroll
BINGO!

Afternoon Appetizers

Seated Yoga

Exercise

Hydration Stretch
Daily Chronicle &

Coffee
Word Games
Board Games
Walk & Stroll
Crafts

Food Demo w/ David
Happy Hour: Mocktails &

Memories

Hydration Stretch
Daily Chronicle &

Word Games
Board Games
Walk & Stroll
Afternoon Appetizers
Artistic Expressions- Guided

Armchair Travels

Exercise

Hydration Stretch
Daily Chronicle &

Coffee

Word Games
Board Games
Walk & Stroll
BINGO!

Afternoon Appetizers

Seated Yoga

Family Night (Town Hall)

Exercise

Hydration Stretch
Daily Chronicle &

Coffee

Word Games
Board Games
Walk & Stroll
Crafts

PJ Social

Food Demo w/ David
Happy Hour: Mocktails &

Memories

Exercise

Hydration Stretch
Daily Chronicle &
Coffee

Hydration Stretch
Daily Chronicle &

Word Games
Board Games
Walk & Stroll
Fruit & Veggies Social
Afternoon Appetizers
Artistic Expressions- Guided

Armchair Travels

Exercise

Hydration Stretch
Daily Chronicle &

Coffee

Word Games
Board Games
Walk & Stroll
BINGO!

Afternoon Appetizers

Seated Yoga

Exercise

Hydration Stretch
Daily Chronicle &

Coffee

Word Games
Board Games
Walk & Stroll
Crafts

Food Demo w/ David
Happy Hour: Mocktails &

Memories

Hydration Stretch
Daily Chronicle &

Word Games
Board Games
Walk & Stroll
Afternoon Appetizers
Artistic Expressions- Guided

Armchair Travels

Exercise

Hydration Stretch
Daily Chronicle &

Coffee

Word Games
Board Games
Walk & Stroll
BINGO!

Afternoon Appetizers

Seated Yoga

Exercise

Hydration Stretch
Daily Chronicle &

Coffee

Word Games
Board Games
Walk & Stroll
Crafts

Food Demo w/ David
Happy Hour: Mocktails &

Memories

Exercise

Hydration Stretch
Daily Chronicle &

Coffee

Word Games
Board Games
Walk & Stroll
Crafts

Food Demo w/ David
Happy Hour: Mocktails &

Memories

Exercise
Hydration Stretch
Daily Chronicle

10:45 Word Games 1:00 E&rgeorhof o)

12:08 ool g 2:OO Walk &.S’rroll' Scavenger Hu

1:00 Faith Talks with Lori : e 9

2:00 Afternoon Appetizers -

2:00 Horticultural Therapy with

Marsha

2:15 Karaoke/ Sing-a-long

3:00 Live Entertainment (Town Hall)

4:00 Tres De Happy Hour (Library)

9:30 Exercise 9:30 Exercise [
10:00 Hydration Stretch 10:00 Hydration Stretch 11
10:30 Daily Chronicle & 10:30 Daily Chronicle :

Coffee 12:30 Mothers Day Tea o
10:45 Word Games Social B  §
12:00 Board Games 1:00 Name that Tune B My
1:00 Faith Talks with Lori 1:00 BINGO!
1:00 AHAa"r;w'S Tea & Libations (Town | 2:00 Walk & Stroll: Scavenger Hunt [
a a

2:00 Afternoon Appetizers

2:15 Karaoke/ Sing-a-long

3:00 Live Entertainment (Town Hall)

9:30 Exercise 9:30 Exercise
10:00 Hydration Stretch IWAB 10:00 Hydration Stretch
10:30 Daily Chronicle & 10:30 Daily Chronicle

Coffee 1:00 Name that Tune
10:45 Word Games 1:00 BINGO!
12:00 Board Games 2:00 Walk & Stroll: Scavenger Hu

1:00 Faith Talks with Lori

2:00 Afternoon Appetizers

2:15 Karaoke/ Sing-a-long

3:00 Live Entertainment (Town

Hall)

9:30 Exercise 9:30 Exercise
10:00 Hydration Stretch 10:00 Hydration Stretch
10:30 Daily Chronicle & 10:30 Daily Chronicle

Coffee 1:00 Lucky Penny Social
10:45 Word Games 1:00 Name that Tune
12:00 Board Games 1:00 BINGO!

1:00 Faith Talks with Lori 2:00 Walk & Stroll: Scavenger Hu

2:00 Afternoon Appetizers

2:15 Karaoke/ Sing-a-long

3:00 Live Entertainment (Town

Hall)

9:30 Exercise
10:00 Hydration Stretch
10:30 Daily Chronicle &

Coffee
10:45 Word Games
12:00 Board Games

1:00 Faith Talks with Lori

2:00 Afternoon Appetizers

2:15 Karaoke/ Sing-a-long

3:00 Live Entertainment (Town

Hall)
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