SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
			9:30 Exercise 10:00 Hydration Stretch 10:30 Daily Chronicle & Coffee 10:45 Word Games 12:00 Board Games 12:30 Walk & Stroll 1:00 BINGO! 2:00 Afternoon Appetizers 3:00 Seated Yoga	9:30 Exercise 10:00 Hydration Stretch 10:30 Daily Chronicle & Coffee 10:45 Word Games 12:00 Board Games 12:30 Walk & Stroll 1:00 Crafts 2:00 Food Demo w/ David 3:00 Happy Hour: Mocktails & Memories	9:30 Exercise 10:00 Hydration Stretch 10:30 Daily Chronicle & Coffee 10:45 Word Games 12:00 Board Games 1:00 Faith Talks with Lori 2:00 Afternoon Appetizers 2:00 Horticultural Therapy with Marsha 2:15 Karaoke/ Sing-a-long 3:00 Live Entertainment (Town Hall) 4:00 Tres De Happy Hour (Library)	9:30 Exercise 10:00 Hydration Stretch 10:30 Daily Chronicle 1:00 Name that Tune 1:00 BINGO! 2:00 Walk & Stroll: Scavenger Hunt
Orthodox Easter Cinco de Mayo 9:30 Morning Music 10:00 Catholic Mass (A Wing) 10:00 Hydration Stretch 10:00 Seated Zumba 10:30 Daily Chronicle 12:30 Walk & Stroll 3:00 Sunday Movie	9:30 Exercise 10:00 Hydration Stretch 10:30 Daily Chronicle & Coffee 10:45 Word Games 12:00 Board Games 12:30 Walk & Stroll 1:00 Scenic Excursion 2:00 Afternoon Appetizers 2:20 Artistic Expressions- Guided Painting 3:00 Manicure Mondays 3:00 Popcorn & a Movie (Town Hall)	9:30 Exercise 10:00 Hydration Stretch 10:30 Daily Chronicle & Coffee 10:45 Word Games 12:00 Board Games 12:30 Walk & Stroll 2:00 Afternoon Appetizers 2:20 Artistic Expressions- Guided Painting 5:00 Armchair Travels	9:30 Exercise 10:00 Hydration Stretch 10:30 Daily Chronicle & Coffee 10:45 Word Games 12:00 Board Games 12:30 Walk & Stroll 1:00 BINGO! 2:00 Afternoon Appetizers 3:00 Seated Yoga	9:30 Exercise 10:00 Hydration Stretch 10:30 Daily Chronicle & Coffee 10:45 Word Games 12:00 Board Games 12:30 Walk & Stroll 1:00 Crafts 1:00 PJ Social 2:00 Food Demo w/ David 3:00 Happy Hour: Mocktails & Memories	9:30 Exercise 10:00 Hydration Stretch 10:30 Daily Chronicle & Coffee 10:45 Word Games 12:00 Board Games 1:00 Faith Talks with Lori 1:00 Mama's Tea & Libations (Town Hall) 2:00 Afternoon Appetizers 2:15 Karaoke/ Sing-a-long 3:00 Live Entertainment (Town Hall)	9:30 Exercise 10:00 Hydration Stretch 10:30 Daily Chronicle 12:30 Mothers Day Tea Social 1:00 Name that Tune 1:00 BINGO! 2:00 Walk & Stroll: Scavenger Hunt
Mother's Day 9:30 Morning Music 10:00 Hydration Stretch 10:00 Seated Zumba 10:30 Daily Chronicle 12:30 Walk & Stroll 3:00 Sunday Movie	9:30 Exercise 10:00 Hydration Stretch 10:30 Daily Chronicle & Coffee 10:45 Word Games 12:00 Board Games 12:30 Walk & Stroll 1:00 Scenic Excursion 2:00 Afternoon Appetizers 2:20 Artistic Expressions- Guided Painting 3:00 Manicure Mondays 3:00 Popcorn & a Movie (Town Hall)	9:30 Exercise 10:00 Hydration Stretch 10:30 Daily Chronicle & Coffee 10:45 Word Games 12:00 Board Games 12:30 Walk & Stroll 2:00 Afternoon Appetizers 2:20 Artistic Expressions- Guided Painting 5:00 Armchair Travels	9:30 Exercise 10:00 Hydration Stretch 10:30 Daily Chronicle & Coffee 10:45 Word Games 12:00 Board Games 12:30 Walk & Stroll 1:00 BINGO! 2:00 Afternoon Appetizers 3:00 Seated Yoga 4:00 Family Night (Town Hall)	9:30 Exercise 10:00 Hydration Stretch 10:30 Daily Chronicle & Coffee 10:45 Word Games 12:00 Board Games 12:30 Walk & Stroll 1:00 Crafts 2:00 Food Demo w/ David 3:00 Happy Hour: Mocktails & Memories	9:30 Exercise 10:00 Hydration Stretch 10:30 Daily Chronicle & Coffee 10:45 Word Games 12:00 Board Games 1:00 Faith Talks with Lori 2:00 Afternoon Appetizers 2:15 Karaoke/ Sing-a-long 3:00 Live Entertainment (Town Hall)	9:30 Exercise 10:00 Hydration Stretch 10:30 Daily Chronicle 1:00 Name that Tune 1:00 BINGO! 2:00 Walk & Stroll: Scavenger Hu
9:30 Morning Music 10:00 Hydration Stretch 10:00 Seated Zumba 10:30 Daily Chronicle 12:30 Walk & Stroll 3:00 Sunday Movie	9:30 Exercise 10:00 Hydration Stretch 10:30 Daily Chronicle & Coffee 10:45 Word Games 12:00 Board Games 12:30 Walk & Stroll 1:00 Scenic Excursion 2:00 Afternoon Appetizers 2:20 Artistic Expressions- Guided Painting 3:00 Manicure Mondays 3:00 Popcorn & a Movie (Town Hall)	9:30 Exercise 10:00 Hydration Stretch 10:30 Daily Chronicle & Coffee 10:45 Word Games 12:00 Board Games 12:30 Walk & Stroll 1:00 Fruit & Veggies Social 2:00 Afternoon Appetizers 2:20 Artistic Expressions- Guided Painting 5:00 Armchair Travels	9:30 Exercise 10:00 Hydration Stretch 10:30 Daily Chronicle & Coffee 10:45 Word Games 12:00 Board Games 12:30 Walk & Stroll 1:00 BINGO! 2:00 Afternoon Appetizers 3:00 Seated Yoga	9:30 Exercise 10:00 Hydration Stretch 10:30 Daily Chronicle & Coffee 10:45 Word Games 12:00 Board Games 12:30 Walk & Stroll 1:00 Crafts 2:00 Food Demo w/ David 3:00 Happy Hour: Mocktails & Memories	9:30 Exercise 10:00 Hydration Stretch 10:30 Daily Chronicle & Coffee 10:45 Word Games 12:00 Board Games 1:00 Faith Talks with Lori 2:00 Afternoon Appetizers 2:15 Karaoke/ Sing-a-long 3:00 Live Entertainment (Town Hall)	9:30 Exercise 10:00 Hydration Stretch 10:30 Daily Chronicle 1:00 Lucky Penny Social 1:00 Name that Tune 1:00 BINGO! 2:00 Walk & Stroll: Scavenger Hu
9:30 Morning Music 10:00 Hydration Stretch 10:00 Seated Zumba 10:30 Daily Chronicle 12:30 Walk & Stroll 3:00 Sunday Movie	Memorial Day 9:30 Exercise 10:00 Hydration Stretch 10:30 Daily Chronicle & Coffee 10:45 Word Games 11:00 Memorial Day Lunch (Dining Area) 12:00 Board Games 12:00 Road Trip with LaVerne 12:30 Walk & Stroll 1:00 Scenic Excursion 2:00 Artistic Expressions- Guided Painting 3:00 Manicure Mondays 3:00 Popcorn & a Movie (Town Hall)	9:30 Exercise 10:00 Hydration Stretch 10:30 Daily Chronicle & Coffee 10:45 Word Games 12:00 Board Games 12:30 Walk & Stroll 2:00 Afternoon Appetizers 2:20 Artistic Expressions- Guided Painting 5:00 Armchair Travels	9:30 Exercise 10:00 Hydration Stretch 10:30 Daily Chronicle & Coffee 10:45 Word Games 12:00 Board Games 12:30 Walk & Stroll 1:00 BINGO! 2:00 Afternoon Appetizers 3:00 Seated Yoga	9:30 Exercise 10:00 Hydration Stretch 10:30 Daily Chronicle & Coffee 10:45 Word Games 12:00 Board Games 12:30 Walk & Stroll 1:00 Crafts 2:00 Food Demo w/ David 3:00 Happy Hour: Mocktails & Memories	9:30 Exercise 10:00 Hydration Stretch 10:30 Daily Chronicle & Coffee 10:45 Word Games 12:00 Board Games 1:00 Faith Talks with Lori 2:00 Afternoon Appetizers 2:15 Karaoke/ Sing-a-long 3:00 Live Entertainment (Town Hall)	

May 2024

Memory Care

